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1 Molnár Géza 66 236 54 36 64 26 29 511

2 Haidinger Manfred 17 0 1 3 2 0 0 23

3 Kölly Manfred 8 15 4 126 4 2 0 159

4 Adelmann Herbert, Dipl.-Ing. 1 3 1 7 16 0 1 29

5 Aufmuth Gerald 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 6

6 Bichler Elisabeth 8 3 1 0 2 0 1 15

7 Rotschopf Wilhelm 0 6 17 0 1 1 0 25

8 Reindl Manfred 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 10

9 Polzhofer Herbert 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3

10 Reinprecht Alexander 2 21 1 3 1 3 0 31

11 Ackerbauer Hans, Dr. 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 4

12 Strobl Paul 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

13 Kernbeis Sandra 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 5

14 Polster Reinhard 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3

15 Palavrić Katarina 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 7

16 Bako Stephan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

17 Schmelzer Walter 1 2 0 1 3 0 0 7

18 Unger Herbert 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

19 Szmolyan Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Pfemeter Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Pötschger Gerda 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

22 Nakovits Maria 6 1 0 2 0 1 0 10

23 Schnöller Thomas, Dipl.-Ing. Mag. rer. soc. oec. 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 9

24 Reindl Angela 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

25 Vogel Norbert, Ing. Mag. phil. 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

26 - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Pötschger Reinhold 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

28 Kerper Christian 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3

29 Popan Liliana-Daniela 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 6

30 Gartner Herbert 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

31 Bußlehner Wolfgang 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

32 Zöberl Johann, Ing. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

33 Neubauer Alois 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

34 Kelemen Anton 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

35 Pfemeter Rudolf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Waller Andreas 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

HAUS
vorläufige 

Vorzugsstimmenergebnisse der 
LANDESLISTE
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1 Haidinger Manfred 45

2 Bichler Elisabeth 28

3 Gartner Herbert 14

4 Pfemeter Maria 8

5 Bako Stephan 9

6 Pfemeter Rudolf 4

7 Nakovits Maria 20
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1 Reinprecht Alexander 74

2 Molnár Géza 160

3 Ackerbauer Hans, Dr. 35

4 Aufmuth Gerald 14

5 Kernbeis Sandra 14

6 Schnöller Thomas, Dipl.-Ing. Mag. rer. soc. oec. 18

7 Unger Herbert 14

8 Kerper Christian 3

9 Rennmayr Peter 2

10 Vogel Norbert, Ing. Mag. phil. 1

11 Waller Andreas 9

HAUS
vorläufige Vorzugsstimmenergebnisse 

der KREISWAHLLISTE
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1 Rotschopf Wilhelm 26

2 Strobl Paul 8

3 Bußlehner Wolfgang 7
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1 Kölly Manfred 146

2 Palavrić Katarina 28

3 Zöberl Johann, Ing. 25
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1 Adelmann Herbert, Dipl.-Ing. 37

2 Polster Reinhard 18

3 Szmolyan Stefan 14

4 Schmelzer Walter 11

5 Pötschger Reinhold 6
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vorläufige 

Vorzugsstimmenergebnisse 
der KREISWAHLLISTE
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1 Polzhofer Herbert 26
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Landtagswahl 2025 

W
a

h
lk

re
is

 7
 J

e
n

n
e

rs
d

o
rf

1 Reindl Manfred 19

2 Neubauer Alois 13

3 Reindl Angela 12

HAUS
vorläufige 

Vorzugsstimmenergebnisse 
der KREISWAHLLISTE


